Page 1 of 2

TOWN OF SOMERS, CONNECTICUT

				Hinckley C	Const.	New England Concrete		Morias Concrete		Freitas Const.	
No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk	S.F.	6,200	\$6.15	\$38,130.00	\$6.40	\$39,680.00	\$6.00	\$37,200.00	\$7.84	\$48,608.00
4	Borrow	C.Y.	375	\$0.01	\$3.75	\$18.00	\$6,750.00	\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$1.00	\$375.00
5	Bituminous Concrete Driveway	S.Y.	290	\$28.50	\$8,265.00	\$19.00	\$5,510.00	\$30.00	\$8,700.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00
6	Bit. Concrete Cape Cod Curbing	L.F.	120	\$8.00	\$960.00	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$6.00	\$720.00
7	Furnishing and Placing Topsoil	S.Y.	2,650	\$4.00	\$10,600.00	\$4.00	\$10,600.00	\$2.00	\$5,300.00	\$3.00	\$7,950.00
8	Turf Establishment	S.Y.	2,650	\$0.50	\$1,325.00	\$1.00	\$2,650.00	\$2.00	\$5,300.00	\$0.80	\$2,120.00
9	Type "C" Catch Basin	EA.	3	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00
10	15" C.P.E. Pipe	L.F.	42	\$33.50	\$1,407.00	\$35.00	\$1,470.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00
11	Culvert End - 15"	EA.	1	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
12	Modified Rip Rap	C.Y.	14	\$65.00	\$910.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$85.00	\$1,190.00	\$80.00	\$1,120.00
13	Maint/Protection of Traffic	L.S.	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	Traffic Cone	EA.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
15	Trafficperson	EST.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
16	Construction Stakeout	L.S.	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17	Sedimentation Control System	L.F.	180	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$3.50	\$630.00	\$2.50	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$540.00
18	Chain Link Fence	L.F.	100	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00
19	Bit. Concrete 6" Curb	L.F.	950	\$4.50	\$4,275.00	\$6.00	\$5,700.00	\$4.00	\$3,800.00	\$6.00	\$5,700.00
20	12" C.P.E. Pipe	L.F.	308	\$22.00	\$6,776.00	\$32.00	\$9,856.00	\$42.50	\$13,090.00	\$40.00	\$12,320.00
21	Type "CL" Catch Basin	EA.	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
	Total				\$114,221.75		\$129,426.00		\$145,350.00		\$156,603.00

Bid Date:

9/7/11

TOWN OF SOMERS, CONNECTICUT

				H. M. Nunes Const.		GEG Const.		Eleuthera Assoc.	
		Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk	S.F.	6,200	\$5.75	\$35,650.00	\$6.40	\$39,680.00	\$9.00	\$55,800.00
4	Borrow	C.Y.	375	\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$2.00	\$750.00	\$27.50	\$10,312.50
5	Bituminous Concrete Driveway	S.Y.	290	\$42.00	\$12,180.00	\$34.00	\$9,860.00	\$75.00	\$21,750.00
6	Bit. Concrete Cape Cod Curbing	L.F.	120	\$4.50	\$540.00	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$8.00	\$960.00
7	Furnishing and Placing Topsoil	S.Y.	2,650	\$5.50	\$14,575.00	\$6.00	\$15,900.00	\$11.50	\$30,475.00
8	Turf Establishment	S.Y.	2,650	\$1.00	\$2,650.00	\$0.75	\$1,987.50	\$2.00	\$5,300.00
9	Type "C" Catch Basin	EA.	3	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
10	15" C.P.E. Pipe	L.F.	42	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$70.00	\$2,940.00
11	Culvert End - 15"	EA.	1	\$465.00	\$465.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
12	Modified Rip Rap	C.Y.	14	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
13	Maint/Protection of Traffic	L.S.	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	Traffic Cone	EA.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
15	Trafficperson	EST.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
16	Construction Stakeout	L.S.	1	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	Sedimentation Control System	L.F.	180	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$4.00	\$720.00
18	Chain Link Fence	L.F.	100	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
19	Bit. Concrete 6" Curb	L.F.	950	\$4.50	\$4,275.00	\$4.50	\$4,275.00	\$6.00	\$5,700.00
20	12" C.P.E. Pipe	L.F.	308	\$40.00	\$12,320.00	\$45.00	\$13,860.00	\$60.00	\$18,480.00
21	Type "CL" Catch Basin	EA.	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Total				\$156,900.00		\$160,962.50		\$248,437.50